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LENDING CONTACTS 

 
The Lenders listed below have expressed an interest in sharing their contact information with 
participants in the Right of First Refusal program in Prince George’s County.   

 
Capital Impact Partners 
Seth Whetzel 
swhetzel@capitalimpact.org  
703.647.2323 
 
City First Enterprises 
info@cfenterprises.org 
202.745.4490. 
 
Enterprise Community Loan Fund, Inc 
Sharon Bollers, Director of Lending 
SBollers@EnterpriseCommunity.org  
410.772.2617 
 
Housing Partnership Network Loan Fund 
Ben Greenberg, Director of Lending 
greenberg@housingpartnership.net 
617.259.1834 

Note: HPN lends only to members of the Housing Partnership Network 
 
JBG Social Impact Fund 
David Maggio 
dmaggio@jbgsmith.com 
240.333.3810 
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Local Initiatives Support Corporation 
Melanie Stern, Lending Program Officer 
mstern@lisc.org 
202.739.9275 
 
Low Income Investment Fund 
Kenneth Stewart, Deputy Director Mid-Atlantic Region 
kstewart@liifund.org 
202.929.0266 ext. 266 
 
National Housing Trust Community Development Fund 
Klade Hare, Director of Lending 
khare@nhtinc.org 
202-333-8931 ext. 131 
 
The Reinvestment Fund 
Michael Pokorny 
Michael.pokorny@reinvestment.com 
410.458.7587 
 

Lenders interested in being added to this listing should contact the Prince George’s County Department 
of Housing and Community Development at: 
 

Kiara Jones, Administrative Aide 
KKJones@co.pg.md.us 
 
Pamela Wilson, Housing Development Program Manager 
pawilson@co.pg.md.us 
 
 

Note:  This list is not exclusive and is intended to serve as a helpful resource. 
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